

À

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 19-21/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8945-89457 OF 2011

CITURGIA BIO-CHEMICASLS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 02/12/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr.Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
Mr.K.V.Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr.D.K.Thakur, Adv.
Ms.Mudrika Bansal, Adv.
Ms.Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
for Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Mr. Raj Singh Rana,Adv.

Mr.Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call I.A.Nos.19-21 along with the main matter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(P.S.Tyagi)
Court Master